

Incident #: 22BEX-1398-OF Call #: 22-1398

Date/Time Reported: 02/11/2022 1005 Report Date/Time: 02/11/2022 1025 Occurred Between: 02/11/2022 1000-02/11/2022 1001 Status: Incident Closed Reason Closed: Lack of interest (victim)

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Benjamin Vermaaten Assisting Officer: Patrol Officer Peter McCollam Approving Officer: Patrol Officer John Kim

Signature:

Signature: _____

#	OFFENSE (S)			ATTEMPTED		TYPE	DEGREE	2
	LOCATION TYPE: STREET 2516 E LIVINGSTON AVE BEXLEY OH 43209		:	Zone: South				
1	Aggravated Menacing			N		Misdeme	anor 1	
	2903.21 SUSPECTED OF USING: CRIMINAL ACTIVITY: WEAPON/FORCED USED: AGGR. ASSAULT/HOMICIDE:	None/Unkno None			1			
#	VICTIM(S)			SEX	RACE	AGE	SSN	PHONE
1				м		34		

DOB: EMPLOYER: ETHNICITY: VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER BENJAMIN E VERMAATEN Ref: 22BEX-1398-OF

The complainant states on 02/11/22 @ 1000 hrs the offender approached their job site and threatened to get his AR pistol and bring it back. The complainant states that the offender left driving south on Vernon Rd towards E. Livingston Ave.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **